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JENNY 
WHEATLEY
EXHIBITION

Jenny Wheatley's artistic practice is deeply influenced by her personal experiences and 
emotional connections to specific places and moments in her life. Her evocative use of 
colour is central to expressing her feelings and perceptions, bringing a vibrant and emotive 
quality to her work. She combines meticulous drawing, keen observation, and the 
collection of objects and ideas directly from the locations she visits, crafting a rich 
foundation for her art.

Jenny's process is defined by her constant use of a sketchbook, where she captures both 
visual and written impressions of the places, people, and atmospheres she encounters. 
Painting on location in oils or watercolours allows her to immerse herself in her 
surroundings and directly engage with the surfaces and textures she portrays.

In her studio, Jenny transforms these experiences into composite paintings, working in 
acrylic, watercolour, or a combination of mediums. Her works aim to distill the essence of 
a mood, an idea, or the simple joy of a place’s character and atmosphere. Through her 
mastery of colour and composition, she invites viewers to explore her emotional responses 
to landscapes, relationships, and environments.

Jenny’s work has been widely celebrated on prestigious platforms, including the Royal 
Academy, the Royal Scottish Society of Painters in Watercolour, the Royal West of 
England Academy, and various London art fairs. She has been a finalist in numerous 
London art prize exhibitions and has exhibited internationally, earning her a respected 
place in the global art scene.

Her artistic journey has taken her to diverse and remote landscapes, such as Ladakh during 
a joint British/Indian army expedition in 1987 and across the Pacific in 1988 on a 
sponsored voyage documenting the transition from Polynesia to Melanesia. Most recently 
to Egypt and along the Nile. Jenny's contributions to the art world extend beyond her 
paintings; she served as a judge on two series of Channel 4's popular Watercolour 
Challenge.

Her work is held in public and private collections worldwide, including those of the Queen 
Mother and the Queen. With a commitment to annual solo exhibitions since her 
graduation, Jenny Wheatley continues to make a profound impact on the art world through 
her skill, passion, and dedication.

2.         Facade, Las Ramblas                     
            Watercolour & collage
            31 x 22 ins



3.       Highland Hut in Stormy Weather                   

          Watercolour & Collage

          22 x 31 ins



4.       Holiday Cottages                    
          Acrylic on canvas
          24 x 24 ins



5.       Night Time Stroll         
          Oil on board
          12 x 12 ins

6.       Procession                    
          Oil on board
          11 x 12 ins



7.       Coastguards from the Tropical Garden                    
          Oil on canvas
          20 x 20 ins



8.      Sanderlings on Patrol                   
         Acrylic on canvas
         24 x 24 ins



9.       Passing By                    
          Watercolour & collage
          22 x 31 ins



10.       Crofting                     
            Acrylic on canvas
            30 x 30 ins



11.       Luncheon                     
            Acrylic on canvas
            24 x 24 ins



12.       Island in the Valley                   
            Watercolour & collage
            16 x 18 ins



13.       Still Waters                     
            Acrylic on canvas
            24 x 24 ins



14.      Derwentwater
           Oil on board
           5 x 7 ins

15.       Deep in the Woods                     
            Oil on board
            8 x 11.5 ins



16.       Collection                     
            Acrylic on canvas
            30 x 30 ins



17.       Neighbours on the Estuary                     
            Acrylic on canvas
            24 x 24 ins



18.       Family Debate                    
            Watercolour & collage
            22 x 31 ins



20.       Gathering His Flock                     
            Oil on board
            16 x 20 ins

19.       The Meeting                     
            Oil on board
            16  x 20 ins



21.       On High Alert                     
            Acrylic on canvas
            24 x 24 ins



22.        Puppets, Boats and Fairy Tales                  
             Acrylic on canvas
             24 x 24 ins



23.       Rainy Day                    
            Watercolour & collage
            15 x 21 ins



25.       Summer Visit                    
            Acrylic on canvas
            24 x 24 ins

24.       Watching the Boats Go By                     
            Acrylic on canvas
            24 x 24 ins



26.       Willow Avenue                     
            Watercolour & collage
            16 x 18 ins



27.       Siesta Time                     
            Watercolour
            16 x 23 ins



28.       Summerhouse by the Sea                     
            Watercolour & collage
            14.5 x 14 ins



30.       Raven Calling in the Valley                     
            Oil on board
            7.5 x 9.5 ins

29.       Houses in the Hills                    
            Oil on board
            12 x 12 ins



31.       Garden Entrance                     
            Acrylic on canvas
            24 x 24 ins



32.       Quiet Harbour                   
            Acrylic on canvas
            28 x 36 ins



33.       Watching Over Me                    
            Watercolour & collage
            22 x 31 ins



34.       Visiting Yogi                    
            Watercolour
            16 x 23 ins



37.       The Old Town Margate                     
            Oil on board
            12 x 12 ins

36.       The Corner Shop                   
            Oil on board
            12 x 12 ins

35.       The House of Bricks                    
            Oil on board
            12 x 12 ins



38.       Planning the Next Trip                     
            Acrylic on canvas
            28 x 36 ins



39.       The Quiet Loch                     
            Acrylic on canvas
            24 x 24 ins



40.       Morning Coffee                     
            Watercolour & collage
            8 x 9 ins



41.       The Messenger                   
            Acrylic on canvas
            30 x 30 ins



NO TITLE MEDIUM INCHES H X W PRICE

1 Palms and Eucalyptus Watercolour 11.5 x 27 £2500

2 Facade, Las Ramblas Watercolour & 
collage

31 x 22 £4200

3 Highland Hut in Stormy Weather Watercolour & 
collage

22 x 31 £4200

4 Holiday Cottages Acrylic on canvas 24 x 24 £2800

5 Night Time Stroll Oil on board 12 x12 £1900

6 Procession Oil on board 11 x 12 £1900

7 Coastguards from the Tropical Garden Oil on canvas 20 x 20 £2600

8 Sanderlings on Patrol Acrylic on canvas 24 x 24 £2800

9 Passing By Watercolour & 
collage

22 x 31 £4200

10 Crofting Acrylic on canvas 30 x 30 £3400

11 Luncheon Acrylic on canvas 24 x 24 £2800

12 Island in the Valley Watercolour & 
collage

16 x 18 £2400

13 Still Waters Acrylic on canvas 24 x 24 £2800

14 Derwentwater Oil on board 5 x 7 £1100

15 Deep in the Woods Oil on board 8 x 11.5 £1400

16 Collection Acrylic on canvas 30 x 30 £3400

17 Neighbours on the Estuary Acrylic on canvas 24 x 24 £2800

18 Family Debate Watercolour & 
collage

22 x 31 £4200

19 The Meeting Oil on board 16 x 20 £2400

20 Gathering His Flock Oil on board 16 x 20 £2400

NO TITLE MEDIUM INCHES H X W PRICE

21 On High Alert Acrylic on canvas 24 x 24 £2800

25 Puppets, Boats & Fairy Tales Acrylic on canvas 24 x 24 £2800

26 Willow Avenue Watercolour & 
collage

16 x 18 £2900

27 Siesta Time Watercolour 16 x 23 £2900

28 Summerhouse by the Sea Watercolour & 
collage

14.5 x 14 £2200

29 Houses in the Hills Oil on board 12 x 12 £1900

30 Raven Calling in the Valley Oil on board 7.5 x 9.5 £1800

31 Garden Entrance Acrylic on canvas 24 x 24 £2800

32 Quiet Harbour Acrylic on canvas 28 x 36 £4200

33 Watching Over Me Watercolour & 
collage

22 x 31 £4200

34 Visiting Yogi Watercolour 16 x 23 £2900

35 The House of Bricks Oil on board 12 x 12 £1900

36 The Corner Shop Oil on board 12 x 12 £1900

37 The Old Town, Margate Oil on board 12 x 12 £1900

38 Planning the Next Trip Acrylic on canvas 28 x 36 £4200

39 The Quiet Loch Acrylic on canvas 24 x 24 £2800

40 Morning Coffee Watercolour & 
collage

8 x 9 £1300

41 The Messenger Acrylic on canvas 30 x 30 £3400
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